
Nevada Early Childhood Advisory Council Member List 

As of December 2013 

Name Representing Email 

Kathleen Bent Division of Mental 

Health and 

Development 

Services 

 

kbent@health.nv.gov 

Latisha Brown Health Division labrown@health.nv.gov 

Margot Chappel Head Start 

Collaboration 

 

mchappel@dhhs.nv.gov 

 

Marty Elquist Northern Nevada 

Nonprofit Early 

Childhood Programs

melquist@childrenscabinet.org 

Sherry Halley Part B Office shalley@doe.nv.gov 

Dolores Hauck Southern Nevada 

Nonprofit Early 

Childhood 

Programs 

Dolores@uwsn.org 

Dr. Catherine Lyons Nevada System of 

Higher Education 

Catherine.lyons@unlv.edu 

Carrie Paldi Local Providers of 

Early Childhood 

Education and 

Developmental 

Services  

carrie@creativekidslearningcenter.com 

  

Steven Schorr School Districts 

Board of Trustees 

steve.schorr@cox.net 

Anna Severens Department of 

Education 

aseverens@doe.nv.gov 

Angela Triche Head Start 

Programs 

abtriche@sunrisechildren.org 

 

 


